

VPM

VAPI ENTERPRISE LTD.

(Formerly known as VAPI PAPER MILLS LTD.)

Regd. Off.213 UDYOG MANDIR, PITAMBER LANE, MAHIM (WEST), MUMBAI 400016

TEL: 98200 68363 / 022-24449753

E-MAIL : vapipaper@gmail.com / vapienterpriseltd@gmail.com

Website : www.vapienterprise.com

CIN No. L21010MH1974PLC032457

18.11.2024

To,
The Corporate Relationship Manager,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001
Scrip Code: 502589

SUB: NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION-UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2024

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of the Newspaper Publications for the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 which were considered and approved by the Board at their meeting held-on November 13, 2024 and published in the Newspapers via, Financial Express and Pratahkal.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,
Yours Faithfully,
For VAPI ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Priyanka Kunwar
Company Secretary

Encl: as above

Court Room No. 02
IN THE BOMBAY CITY CIVIL COURT AT DINDOSHI, BOMBAY COMMERCIAL SUMMARY SUIT NO. 545 OF 2023
 (Under Order XXXVII Rule 2 of Civil Procedure Code, 1908)
CANARA BANK, A Body Corporate Constituted under The Banking Companies (Acquisition & Transfer of Undertakings) Act of 1970 having its Head Office at 112, J. C. Road, Bangalore-560002 and Branch amongst other places at "Ashish Building" Ground Floor, Bangur Nagar, Goregaon (W), Mumbai-400 104. ...Plaintiff
VERSUS
1. M/S. LEO HOLIDAYS, A Proprietary Concern having address At 2/123, Milan Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Sane Guruji Nagar, M. G. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai-400 062. ...Defendants
2. RUDOLPH D'SA, Proprietor of M/s. Leo Holidays, Adult Indian Inhabitant having address at 2/123, Milan Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Sane Guruji Nagar, M. G. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai-400 062. And also at G-3, Jadhav Chawl, Ground Floor, Room No. 1, Pandurang Wadi, G. M. Link Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400 063. ... Defendants
TAKE NOTICE that, this Hon'ble Court will be moved before his Honour Judge SHRI. M. MOHUDDIN M.A., presiding in the Court Room No. 2 on 19th Day of December, 2024 at 11.00 a. m. in the forenoon by the above named Plaintiff for following reliefs:-
 a) Defendants be decreed and ordered to pay to the Plaintiff an aggregate amount of ₹ 4,26,425.31 (Rs. Four Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Five and Paise Thirty One Only) as per the Particulars of Plaintiffs' Claim at Exhibit "H" hereto together with further interest on the said aggregate amount @ 9.50% per annum with monthly rest plus penal interest @2% from the date of filing of the suit till payment.
 b) That the Defendants may be directed to pay to the Plaintiff their cost of the suit and professional cost.
 Dated this 01st October, 2024
 Sd/-
For Registrar
M/S. PRADIP SHUKLA & Co., Advocate For Plaintiffs
 Having office at : Hanuman Building, 3rd Floor, Chamber No. 7, 2, R. S. Sapre Marg, Kaibadevi, Mumbai-400 002.
Mobile No. : 9323691755 E-mail : phshukla@rediffmail.com

LYNX MACHINERY AND COMMERCIALS LIMITED
 CIN: L29299MH1960PLC011870
 REGD OFFICE : WARDEN HOUSE, 340 J.J.ROAD BYCULLA, MUMBAI - 400 008
 TEL: (91) (22) 2302 7900 | FAX (91) (22) 2307 7231 | CO. CODE : 505320
 Website : www.lynxmachinery.com | Email : coseo@lynxmachinery.com

Extract Of Statement Of Results For The Quarter Ended September 30, 2024
 (RS in Thousands except EPS)

SR. NO.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024	30.09.2023	
		UnAudited	UnAudited	Audited
1	Total Income	-	-	67
2	Total Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax and exceptional Items	(2,297)	(1,538)	-5404
3	Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after exceptional Items)	(2,297)	(1,538)	-5404
4	Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax	(2,297)	(1,538)	-5404
5	Total Profit / (Loss) after Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	(2,297)	(1,538)	-4852
6	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Per Share)	10255	6000	6000
7	Reserve - other Equity (excluding revaluation reserves (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-16121
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) before extra ordinary items (of R.10/- each)	(2.24)	(2.56)	(9.01)
a)	Basic	(2.24)	(2.56)	(9.01)
b)	Diluted	(2.24)	(2.56)	(9.01)
	Not Annualised			

NOTES:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly / Year ended Financial Results is available on BSE website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website www.lynxmachinery.com

On behalf of the Board
PRADYUMNA JAJODIA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN - 00138175

PLACE : MUMBAI
DATE : 14.11.2024

HARMONY CAPITAL SERVICES LTD.
 (CIN: L67120MH1994PLC288180)
 Reg. Off: A-405, 4th Floor, A Wing, 215 Atrium Co-Operative Premises Society Ltd., Andheri Kuria Road, Andheri (East), Chakala Midc, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400093
 Mob.: 9769798932 Web Site: www.hcsl.co.in, E-mail: harmonycapital03@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter Ended		Corresponding 3 month ended in the previous year	Year to date figure Ended
		30.09.2024	30.09.2023		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	0.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(15.81)	(0.13)	(0.13)	(9.21)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(15.81)	(0.13)	(0.13)	(9.21)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(15.81)	(0.11)	(0.11)	(6.73)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(15.81)	(0.11)	(0.11)	(6.73)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	300.09	300.09	300.09	300.09
7	Other Equity [Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)]	(192.83)	-	-	(165.95)
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.53)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.22)
	Basic	(0.53)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.22)
	Diluted	(0.53)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.22)

NOTES:
 1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2024.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & year to date financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & year to date financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website www.hcsl.co.in

For & on behalf of
Harmony Capital services Limited
 Sd/-
Jatinder Bagga
Managing Director & CFO
 DIN: 10531062

Place: Mumbai, Maharashtra
Date: 14.11.2024

FORM A
PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT
 (Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Debtors) Regulations, 2016)
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF D. I. STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED

RELEVANT PARTICULARS	
1	Name of corporate debtor: D. I. STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED
2	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor: 19/05/2005
3	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered: Ministry of Corporate Affairs, ROC-Mumbai
4	Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor: U27100MH2005PTC153442
5	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor: Unit 10A Nanddeep Ind Estate, Kondivita Lane, Andheri Kuria Road, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400069
6	Insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor: 13.11.2024 (Received on 14.11.2024)
7	Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process: 12.05.2025 (180 days from the date of commencement of insolvency)
8	Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional: Anish Gupta (IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00285/2017-18/10843)
9	Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board: 105, Lotus Business Park, Ram Baug Lane, Off S V Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400064 Email: ipanishgupta@gmail.com
10	Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional: 105, Lotus Business Park, Ram Baug Lane, Off S V Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400064 Email: ciprdistee@gmail.com
11	Last date for submission of claims: 28.11.2024 (considered from the date of receipt of order)
12	Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the interim resolution professional: Not Applicable
13	Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorised Representative of creditors in a class (Three names for each class): Not Applicable
14	(a) Relevant Forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at: (a) web link - https://ibbi.gov.in/en/home/downloads (b) Not applicable

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench Court-IV have ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of **D. I. STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED** on 13.11.2024. The creditors of **D. I. STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED** are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 28.11.2024 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10.

The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in form, by post or by electronic means by sending emails at ciprdistee@gmail.com.

A financial creditor belonging to a class, as listed against the entry No. 12, shall indicate its choice of authorized representative from among the three insolvency professionals listed against entry No. 13 to act as authorized representative of the class in Form CA - Not Applicable.

Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Date: 16.11.2024
 Place: Mumbai

Sd/-
Anish Gupta
 (Interim Resolution Professional)
 In the matter of **D. I. STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED**
 REG No. IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00285/2017-18/10843

DUKE OFFSHORE LIMITED
 (CIN:L45209MH1985PLC038300)
 403, URVASHI, OFF SAYANI ROAD, PRABHADEVI, MUMBAI - 400 025.

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024
 (Rs. In Lac Except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year to date		
	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.06.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
Total income from operations (NET)	1.37	47.02	74.93	76.30	183.78	414.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	(64.32)	(62.02)	(23.97)	(68.29)	(28.86)	36.64
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Extra Ordinary items)	(64.32)	(62.02)	(23.97)	(68.29)	(28.86)	124.11
Equity Share Capital	985.72	985.72	985.72	985.72	985.72	985.72
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Each)	(0.65)	(0.63)	0.34	(0.90)	(0.29)	1.26
Diluted	(0.65)	(0.63)	0.34	(0.90)	(0.29)	1.26

NOTES:
 1) The result for the Quarter ended 30th September 2024 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 14, 2024. The above results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 have been reviewed by Statutory Auditor of company in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 under Companies Act, 2013 and all other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 3) In the monsoon quarter (July to Sept) the company does not operate any vessels due to safety reasons. Operations resume post monsoon.
 4) The format for audited/unaudited financial results as prescribed in SEBI's circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated November 20, 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's circular dated July 05, 2016 Ind AS and schedule III (Division II) to the Companies Act, 2013 applicable to the companies that are required to comply with Ind AS.
 5) Disclosure of segment wise information is not applicable as the company operates only in one segment and company main object is offshore business.
 6) Figures for corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/ restated wherever necessary.
 7) During the quarter ended on 30.09.2024 the company has not received any complaint from investors.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th November, 2024
 Sd/-
AVIK GEORGE DUKE
Managing Director, DIN :02613056

PREMIER ROAD CARRIERS LIMITED
 CIN: L63090MH1969PLC425986
 Regd. Off.: 901, Floor-9, B-Wing, Plot-211, Dalamal Tower, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021, Ph. No. +91-22-67740677 Email: info@prclimited.co.in Website: www.prclimited.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2024
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Year ended
		30/09/2024	30/09/2023	30/09/2024	31/03/2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	8519.00	8275.34	16731.40	33399.51
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	260.99	139.22	514.16	1235.11
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	260.99	139.22	514.16	1235.11
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	168.52	105.82	369.31	938.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	153.06	88.31	369.31	869.98
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Per Share)	1042.50	1042.50	1042.50	1042.50
7	Earning Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	1.47	0.94	3.54	8.35

NOTES:
 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2024
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2024 filed with CSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results are available on the stock exchange website <https://www.cse-india.com/> and on the Company's website www.prclimited.co.in

Date: 14.11.2024
Place: Mumbai
 Sd/-
Vijay Kumar Gupta
Managing Director
 DIN: 00798748

VAPI ENTERPRISE LTD.
 CIN No. L21010MH1974PLC032457
 Regd. Off: 213 UDYOG MANDIR, PITAMBER LANE, MAHIM (WEST), MUMBAI 400016
 E-MAIL : vapienterprise@gmail.com ; vapienterprise@vapienterprise.com

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024
 (₹ in Thousands)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2024	30/09/2023	30/06/2024	30/09/2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue for Operations	51.19	54.24	50.25	101.44	115.46
2	Profit/(Loss) before Tax, Exceptional items	37.54	36.83	39.75	77.29	82.23
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax	36.28	17.91	39.75	76.03	66.14
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	26.03	8.91	27.75	53.78	44.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / (Loss) for the period	26.03	8.91	27.75	53.78	44.14
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Per Share)	228.15	228.15	228.15	228.15	228.15
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised); (in Rs.) Basic & Diluted	1.14	0.39	1.22	2.38	1.93

NOTES:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2024.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with CSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results are available on the stock exchange website <https://www.bse-india.com/> and on the Company's website www.vapienterprise.com/

Date: 13.11.2024
Place: Mumbai
 Sd/-
Manoj Patel
Director
 DIN: 00485197

यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इंडिया Union Bank of India
 भारत सरकार का उपक्रम A Government of India Undertaking
 Roha Branch : Shop No. 1-4 & 15, Shree Datta Krupa Complex, Damkhadi, Roha, Raigad.

AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR GOLD LOAN
 The undermentioned persons are hereby notified that they have failed to pay off the liability in the loan accounts. Notices sent to them by Registered Post have been returned undelivered, to the Bank. They are therefore requested to pay off the liability and other charges and redeem the pledged securities on or before 21.11.2024 failing which the said securities will be sold by the Bank in public auction at the cost of the borrower at the Bank's premises at 11.00 A. M. to 02.00 P. M. on 22.11.2024 or on any other convenient date thereafter without further notice, at the absolute discretion of the Bank.

Sr. No.	Date of Loan	Loan Number	Name and address of the Borrower
1	10.09.2020	763606540000157	Sameer Harishchandra Jagtap, At Andhar Ali Roha, P. O. Roha, Tal. Roha, Roha-402 109.
2	06.07.2020	763606540000128	Jayanta Suresh Bhatnagar, Nhave Dist. Raigad, Tal. Roha, Dist. Raigad-402 109.

Date : 16.11.2024
Manager
Contact :- Tushar Pati, Branch Manager, Mob. No. 8355944527
Place Of Auction :- Union Bank of India, Roha Br. Shop No. 1-4 & 15, Shree Datta Krupa Complex, Damkhadi, Roha, Raigad-402 109.

HILTON METAL FORGING LIMITED
FORGING AS YOU LIKE ...
 Regd Office: 303 Tanishka Commercial Co Op Society Ltd Akruji Road, Kandivali East, Mumbai - 400101

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024
 (₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year to Date	Previous Year Ended
		30/09/2024	30/09/2024	31/03/2024
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	4414.84	7850.45	13988.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	76.20	149.18	786.52
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	76.20	149.18	786.52
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax (After exceptional Extraordinary items)	62.12	119.57	668.58
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	62.12	119.57	668.58
6	Equity Share Capital	2370.00	2370.00	2100.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	8815.32	8815.32	7851.97
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	0.30	0.57	3.18
	Basic	0.30	0.57	3.18
	Diluted	0.30	0.57	3.18

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.hiltonmetal.com.

For Hilton Metal Forging Limited
 Sd/-
Yuvraj Mahotra
Chairman and Managing Director
Date: 14.11.2024
Place: Mumbai

RIR POWER ELECTRONICS LIMITED
 (Formerly RUTTONSHA INTERNATIONAL RECTIFIER LIMITED)
 Regd. Office : 139/141, Solaris 1, "B" Wing, 1st Floor, Saki Vihar Road, Powai, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400072
 CIN : L31109MH1969PLC014322; Phone : 022 - 28471956; Fax : 022-28471959; E-mail : secretarial@ruttonsha.com; Website : www.ruttonsha.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024
 (₹ in Lacs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					
		QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30-09-2024	30-06-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	31-03-2024
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	a. Revenue from Operations	1,881.99	2,105.04	1,660.58	3,987.03	3,047.46	6,675.68
	b. Other Income	45.42	60.06	69.10	105.48	156.03	279.36
	Total Income (a + b)	1,927.42	2,165.10	1,729.68	4,092.51	3,203.49	6,955.04
2	Expenses						
	a. Cost of Materials Consumed	1,145.04	1,231.65	836.55	2,376.69	1,590.37	3,637.19
	b. Purchases of stock in trade	183.88	132.49	182.58	316.37	432.18	678.99
	c. Changes in Inventories of Finished goods & Work-in-progress	(134.56)	(25.71)	21.56	(160.28)	(90.03)	(54.90)
	d. Employee Benefits expenses	244.85	252.69	198.83	497.55	380.72	832.42
	e. Finance Costs	31.48	34.14	29.52	65.61	61.33	124.50
	f. Depreciation and amortisation expenses	18.78	16.46	26.27	35.24	52.17	107.47
	g. Other expenses	196.37	176.69	159.24	373.06	293.41	585.85
	Total Expenses	1,685.84	1,818.40				

